SB 199-1 (LC 1997) 2/2/23 (AG/ps)

Requested by Senator GORSEK

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 199

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "610.015," and delete "610.032,".
- On page 4, delete lines 41 through 45.
- 4 On page 5, delete lines 1 and 2.
- In line 3, delete "11" and insert "10".
- In line 14, delete "12" and insert "11".
- 7 Delete lines 27 through 31.
- 8 In line 32, delete "14" and insert "12".
- 9 In line 41, delete "15" and insert "13".
- In line 42, delete "16" and insert "14".
- In line 44, restore the bracketed material and delete "Subject" and insert
- 12 ", and subject".
- On page 6, line 7, delete "17" and insert "15".

14